MEDIUM FLAT PANEL
SWING ARM MOUNTS
www.chiefmfg.com EUROPE P 31 020 5708923  F 31 020 5708989 63
JWP™ /JWS™/JWD™ PIVOT/TILT WALL MOUNTS
A broad range of motion and maximum flexibility for viewing
mid-size displays from multiple angles.
SPECIFICATIONSRECOMMENDED ACCESSORIES         PAGE
NA
FAQ
HOW TO ORDER
1. What screen size are the JWP,
JWS and JWD designed for?
The mounts are designed for
26”–40" medium flat panel dis-
plays up to 75 lbs (34 kg).
2. Are the JWP, JWS and JWD
available as universal solutions?
Yes. Simply order the JWP-210,
JWS-210 or JWD-210 and get a
VESA® universal solution that
accommodates 100 x 100 mm,
200 x 100 mm and 200 x 200 mm
patterns. See ordering steps
below to order a custom solution.
A
A
HE
n Multiple Ordering Options
– Standard mounts have VESA®
100 x 100 mm, 200 x 100 mm and
200 x 200 mm interface
– MSB custom interface available for
non-VESA® screens
– Available in black or silver
n Easy, 3-Step Installation
1. Attach plate to wall
2. Hang mount onto wall
3. Attach screen to mount
n Exclusive Centris™ Technology
– Self-adjusts to support
different display weights
– Enables effortless tilt and pivot
– Fingertip tilt and swivel for
viewing at any angle
n Solid Steel
Construction
Designed with cast
components for
ultimate strength.
n Collapses to
less then 3”
(76 cm)
JWS and JWD only.
n JWS Single
Arm Wall
Mount
n JWP Pivot/Tilt
Wall Mount
JWP JWS JWD
Depth
from Wall 3-5/16" (85 mm) 2-11/16" (68 mm) 2-11/16" (68 mm)
Max. Extension – 11-7/8” (301 mm) 20-3/8” (51.8 cm)
Dimensions 6”x 8-5/16” x 3-5/16” 13-1/8”x 11-1/2” x 2-11/16” 12-1/8”x 14-11/16” x 2-11/16”
WxHxD (152 x 511 x 85 mm) (333 x 292 x 68 mm) (308 x 373 x 68 mm)
Tilt +/-15º +/-15º +/-15º
Pivot varies 180º 180º
Color Silver or Black Silver or Black Silver or Black
Weight
Capacity 75 lbs (34 kg) 75 lbs (34 kg) 75 lbs (34 kg)
NEW
Extends 20”
(51 cm)
Extends 12” (304 cm)
n Advanced Display Mounting
Teardrop hole pattern makes mounting
the screen quick and easy.
n Built-In Cable Management
– Predefined pathway for routing
cables inside arms
– Conceals and protects cables
n Clean Installation
Hidden wall mount
hardware and cable
concealment for a
clean installation.
n Ultimate Flexibility
Maximum range of motion –
from low profile to full extension.
n For Displays up to 75 lbs (34 kg)
Maximum range of motion –
from low profile to full extension.
JWD Dual Arm Wall Mount
1. Determine which style mount
will best suit your needs.
2. For custom model number, look
up your display in the cross-ref-
erence chart or on the website.
Model number includes inter-
face bracket.
3. For universal VESA® model
number, order suffix-V
(example: JWP-V).
4. Order suffix-210 for VESA
patterns 100 x 100 mm, 200 x
100 mm, 200 x 200 mm.
5. Fax or e-mail your order to
Customer Service at
877.894.6918 (domestic) or
952.894.6918 (international),
or orders@chiefmfg.com.
CUSTOM OR UNIVERSAL